Suchdol bézi

24.10.2021 Suchdol

starsi pripravka 600m kluci
start ~11:07:28 | 2010 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 13

kategorie
kluci 304
kluci 75
kluci 33
kluci 59
kluci 34
kluci 197
kluci 36
kluci 65
kluci
kluci 39
kluci 38
kluci
kluci 41
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
DREVINEK FILIP
DVORAK JAKUB
GRYGAR TOMAS
HORALEK ANTONIN
JEZEK PROKOP
LNENICKA TOMAS
NADEMLEJNSKY PAVEL
POLACH VOJTECH
POLCAR JONAS
PRADA DANIK
PRADA KUBIK
SZEGIDEWICZ JAN
ZDECHOVSKY JAKUB

2025-07-29 10:43:49 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

T) DUKLA PRAHA

PRAHA

TJ SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

STARS| PRIPRAVKA KLUCI
SUCHDOL
STRELA ZEBRAK

VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO
PRAHA

PRAHA

TISKDO1000

AC SPARTA PRAHA

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2010
2011
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